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Shuma Mugii
Antoine Goyette
Carson Consiglio
Christopher Fan
Jackson Ellis

Adonis Chaban
Terry Yu Tao Jin
Trevor Meng

Aissa Bouaraguia
Vincent Liang

Leff Baud

Jérdme Charbonneau
Ye Quan

Kenneth Naces
Jérémy Eustache
Guillaume Bélanger

Club

Champs International SC
Greenfield Park

Champs International SC
Champs International SC
Milton SC

Saskatoon

Champs International SC
Dollard

Gadbois

Champs International SC
Laval

Ahuntsic

Ahuntsic

Saint-Laurent
Charlesbourg
St-Hyacinthe

Chantal Drapeau

2

SKATECANADA

Championnats québécois d'été 2016

Pierrefonds
4 ao(it 2016 to 7 aot 2016

Pre-Novice Men (Evé. 8 - 49)

Category Result Summary

Region

BC/YK
RS
BC/YK
BC/YK
co
SK
BC/YK
LC
MC
BC/YK
Lv
MC
MC
LC
CACH
RA

Date: 6-ao(it-2016 11:29:33

s FP
28.33 48.10
25.82 47.15
24.34 44.76
23.64 42.57
24.36 40.75
23.31 39.99
2291 40.21
22.66 38.98
23.50 36.64
22.11 36.65
20.78 34.15
16.76 33.84
16.80 31.22
13.59 32.91
15.34 28.81
15.47

Points

76.43
72.97
69.10
66.21
65.11
63.30
63.12
61.64
60.14
58.76
54.93
50.60
48.02
46.50
44.15
15.47

Beth Crane

2
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